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Generate time 2023-06-01 08:50:58 (BST)

bachelors Flat

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 11,812.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 227.00
Meal Charge 52.04
Total Mea Cost 11,812.00
Total Deposit 14,241.00
Tota Other Cost 1,925.00
Reserve 504.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Jisanur Rahman Talukder 22.00 1,144.78 1,457.00 385.00 1,529.78 -72.78
Md Alamin Islam 54.00 2,809.90 3,896.00 385.00 3,194.90 701.10
Md. Ruhul Amin 56.00 2,913.97 3,275.00 385.00 3,298.97 -23.97
Nahid Hasan 68.00 3,538.40 3,818.00 385.00 3,923.40 -105.40
Uttam Roy 27.00 1,404.95 1,795.00 385.00 1,789.95 5.05
Members
Name Join date

Jisanur Rahman Talukder 2023-04-07



Md Alamin Islam 2023-04-07

Md. Ruhul Amin 2023-04-07
Nahid Hasan 2023-04-07
Uttam Roy 2023-04-07

Name Amount

Nahid Hasan 3818

Uttam Roy 1795

Md Alamin Islam 3896

Jisanur Rahman Talukder 1457

Md. Ruhul Amin 3275

Total 14241

Name Date Product Amount

Md. Ruhul 2023- . .

Amin 0531 Rice 2kg Qil 220
. 2023- .

Nahid Hasan 05-30 12 Egg, Chili 190

Md. Ruhul 2023- .

Amin 0529 mach shak sobji 250
. 2023- :

Nahid Hasan 0529 Onion 80
. 2023-

orets)

Nahid Hasan 0528 VIHTVIHIYY" 110

Md Alamin 2023- . . - .

Idam 0525 onion Tomato egg 12 ps borboti begun jali komra deros moris ada cal 750

Md Alamin 2023-

Idam 05.23 begun kakrol 60

Md. Ruhul 2023-

Amin 0523 P 485

Uttam Roy 2023- bazar 600

05-23



Md Alamin
Islam

Jisanur Rahman
Taukder

Jisanur Rahman
Taukder

Md Alamin
Islam

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul
Amin

Md. Ruhul
Amin

Md. Ruhul
Amin

Md. Ruhul
Amin

Nahid Hasan

Md Alamin
Islam

Nahid Hasan

Md Alamin
Islam

Md Alamin
Islam

Nahid Hasan

Nahid Hasan

Md Alamin
Islam

Md Alamin
Islam

Uttam Roy

2023-
05-22

2023-
05-20

2023-
05-19

2023-
05-18

2023-
05-18

2023-
05-17

2023-
05-17

2023-
05-15

2023-
05-13

2023-
05-13

2023-
05-10

2023-
05-10

2023-
05-09

2023-
05-08

2023-
05-07

2023-
05-05

2023-
05-04

2023-
05-04

2023-
05-04

vendi

Rice, Egg, Vendi, Dd

Piaj 1kg

jali pui shak

Meat

Rice 5kg kaca moric pacpuron dal

Dim 12p

onion 1kg derosh-500gm misty kumra ada

Holud-100gm Moric gura-100gm lobon 1kg tel-1L Rosun 250gm Alu 2kg
Gorom Mosola Murgi Maosola Hand Wash Airfreshner Mach Meet Vagetable
Vara

Onions, salt, holud, chilly powder

oil 1/2vim jira

cucumbers, lemon, gajor

alu 2 kg vendi begun

Fish chicken meat Pakistani Adarosun onion egg gorom masala

Moda, Shak, Dim

Potatoes, Begun, Dal, Chili, Mosla, Vegetables

chal Oil

holud packet 100g

Murgi 1.5 kg

30

573

85

80

750

410

145

145

1620

165

145

150

140

1166

248

620

1250

50

420



Jisanur Rahman  2023-
Talukder 05-04

Jisanur Rahman = 2023-

Taukder 05-03

. 2023-

Nahid Hasan 05-01.

2023-

Uttam Roy 05-01
Name

Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Taukder

Md Alamin Islam

Nahid Hasan

Nahid Hasan

Nahid Hasan

Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

alu- 40tk pepe- 65tk ada- 20 rosun- 20

9tadim 105 1 kg alu 40 1 kg pigj 55 shak 20

2tadim- 22 Pig 1kg - 60 Alu 1kg - 50 Dal .5kg - 70 Moric 250 - 33

1. chal 2kg-120 2. pigj -15 3.lobon-20 4. badhakopi -50 5.rosun-20 6. kaca

moric-10 7. vim -15 6. borboti - 25

Tota

Other Purchases

Date

2023-05-28

2023-05-19

2023-05-13

2023-05-12

2023-05-09

2023-05-08

Totd

Meal Chart

2023-05-31

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-05-30

Breakfast

0

0

Product
Water

Water

pani mess
Electricity Bill
Water

Internet Bill

Lunch

Lunch

145

220

235

275

11812

Amount

40

50

65

450

320

1000

1925

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

2023-05-29

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-28

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-26

Breakfast

0

0
2023-05-25

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-24

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-23

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-05-22

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Uttam Roy

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-21

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-20

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-19

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-18

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-17

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

0

0
2023-05-16

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-15

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-14

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-13

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2023-05-12

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
3 2
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 3
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner



Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Taukder

Name

Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

0

0
2023-05-11

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-10

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-09

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-08

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2023-05-07

1 2
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan
Md. Ruhul Amin

Md Alamin Islam

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Taukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name
Uttam Roy

Nahid Hasan

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-06

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-05

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-04

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-03

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 2
1 1



Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Taukder

Name

Uttam Roy
Nahid Hasan

Md. Ruhul Amin
Md Alamin Islam

Jisanur Rahman Talukder

0
0
2023-05-02
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
0
2023-05-01
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner



